
TRIM
 & TRANSITIONS – Standard

TechLine 877 276-7876 
armstrongceilings.com/axiommolding-rings

NOTE: 360º paint finishes and custom colors available as special order.

COLORS   Due to printing limitations, shade may vary from actual product.

Standard

AXIOM® Wall Moldings & Column Rings
Trim
straight & curved

KEY SELECTION ATTRIBUTES
• �Five molding profiles available in straight  

or curved, to be used as wall moldings  
or column rings

• �Axiom® trim is part of the Sustain™ portfolio and 
meets the most stringent industry sustainability 
compliance standards today

• �CleanAssure™ family of products –  includes 
disinfectable panels, suspension  
systems, and trim (Cleaning and CDC-
approved disinfecting options available  
on armstrongceilings.com/cleaning)

• �Compatible with Armstrong® acoustical and 
drywall suspension systems

This extruded aluminum trim provides crisp edge detailing compared to conventional roll-formed steel systems. 

MINIMUM BEND RADIUS
Wall Moldings 

(Radius)
Column Rings 

(Diameter)
Outside Curve Inside Curve Inside Curve

AXMCUR 24" 24" 48"
AXM34CUR 18" 12" 24"
AXM5050CUR 18" 8" 16"
AXM5075CUR 14" 8" 16"
AXM7575CUR 18" 9" 18"

* �Colors that are pre-qualified 
to meet Sustain™ portfolio 
requirements are available 
upon request. Other made-
to-order colors must be 
evaluated if sustainability 
criteria is required. Lead 
time will increase.

Custom Colors  
Available*

White  
(WH)

Medium Taupe  
(MT)

Cream  
(CR)

Haze  
(HA)

Platinum  
(PL)

Black  
(BL)

Light Grey  
(LG)

Silver Grey  
(SG)

Silver Satin  
(SA)

Ivory  
(IV)

Grey Stone  
(GS)

NOTE: Custom requests (cut to length, mitered, curved) require a ProjectWorks® 

drawing package to be completed prior to material production.
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LEED® is a registered trademark of the U.S. Green Building Council; Declare® and Living Building Challenge®  
(LBC) are registered trademarks of the International Living Future Institute®; WELL™ and WELL Building  
Standard are trademarks of the International WELL Building Institute; all other trademarks used herein  
are the property of AWI Licensing LLC and/or its affiliates   © 2025 AWI Licensing LLC

Item No. ◆ Description
Dimensions 
(Inches)

Axiom® Wall 
Moldings and 
Column Rings – 
Angle

AXMSTR _ _ _ Straight Wall Molding – with Axiom Reveal 120 x 1 x 3/4"

AXM AXM34 AXM5050 AXM5075 AXM7575

1"

3/4"

1"

1"
5/8"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"
5/8"

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"3/4"

3/4"
3/4" 3/4"

AXMCUR _ _ _ Curved Wall Molding/Column Ring with  
Axiom Reveal

120 x 1 x 3/4"

AXM34STR _ _ _ Straight Wall Molding 120 x 1 x 3/4"

AXM AXM34 AXM5050 AXM5075 AXM7575

1"

3/4"

1"

1"
5/8"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"
5/8"

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"3/4"

3/4"
3/4" 3/4"

AXM34CUR _ _ _ Curved Wall Molding/Column Ring 120 x 1 x 3/4"

Axiom Wall 
Moldings and 
Column Rings – 
Shadow

AXM5050STR _ _ _ Straight Wall Molding – Shadow 120 x 3/4 x 5/8 x 1/2 x 1/2"

AXM AXM34 AXM5050 AXM5075 AXM7575

1"

3/4"

1"

1"
5/8"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"
5/8"

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"3/4"

3/4"
3/4" 3/4"

AXM5050CUR _ _ _ Curved Wall Molding/Column Ring  
Shadow

120 x 3/4 x 5/8 x 1/2 x 1/2"

AXM5075STR _ _ _ Straight Wall Molding – Shadow 120 x 1 x 3/4 x 1/2 x 3/4"

AXM AXM34 AXM5050 AXM5075 AXM7575

1"

3/4"

1"

1"
5/8"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"
5/8"

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"3/4"

3/4"
3/4" 3/4"

AXM5075CUR _ _ _ Curved Wall Molding/Column Ring  
Shadow

120 x 1 x 3/4 x 1/2 x 3/4"

AXM7575STR _ _ _ Straight Wall Molding – Shadow 120 x 3/4 x 5/8 x 3/4 x 3/4"

AXM AXM34 AXM5050 AXM5075 AXM7575

1"

3/4"

1"

1"
5/8"

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"
5/8"

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"3/4"

3/4"
3/4" 3/4"

AXM7575CUR _ _ _ Curved Wall Molding/Column Ring  
Shadow

120 x 3/4 x 5/8 x 3/4 x 3/4"

	◆	�Add the 2-letter color suffix to the item number when specifying or ordering (Example: AXMSTR W H).  
Add an extra digit “3” before the color suffix if paint is required inside and outside of trim (Example: AXMSTR 3 H A).

AXM34STR AXM34CUR

AXM5050STR AXM5050CUR

AXM5075STR AXM5075CUR

AXM7575CURAXM7575STR

AXMSTR AXMCUR

VISUAL SELECTION	 DETAILS

AXIOM® Wall Moldings & Column Rings
Trim
straight & curved

50%
UP TO

RECYCLED 
CONTENT

COMMON MATERIALS FRAMEWORK

Declare LabelHuman Health

3rd Party CDPH
HPD

LEED V5 Ecomedes Data 

Climate Health EPD

EPD

Circular Economy

Ecosystem Health

https://armstrongceilings.com/ecomedes

